Wattstopper
Power Pack, 120, 277, 347 VAC, 20 A auxiliary pack
Part No. S120/277/347E-P
WattStopper B347D-P Power Packs provide 24VDC operating voltage
to all WattStopper 24VDC occupancy sensors and daylighting
controllers. Auxiliary Relay Packs are similar to power packs, but
only have an isolated relay and no transformer power supply.
Features & Benefits
Fully self-contained transformer and relay UL 2043 Plenum Rated
Snaps in for easy installation Essential component for ceiling mounted occupancy sensor
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wattstopper UPC Number 754182506040
Country Of Origin China
Dimensions
Product  Width US  3.0 in Product  Weight  US   0.25 lb
Product  Volume US  26.64 cu in Product  Depth US  3.7 in
Product  Height  US   2.4 in
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes DesignLights Consort ium Qualified System  Yes
Security    Yes
Technical Information
April 24 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Amperage 20 A
April 24 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us